
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Day Wednesday 

P-38 Date April 4,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

10:00a 

10:30 

11:35 

12:00 

12:30p 

1:30 

4:00  t

4:15 

4:30 

4:35  f

4:38  f

4:40  t

4:42  f

5:00  f

5:05  t

5:10  f

Ld 

Ld 

Ld 

Bobby Baker 

Pres Aleman;  Ambassador  Carrillo  Flores;  Mike  Guajardo 

Ed Clark 

VP opened  Senate 

Joint session 

Escorted Lynda  at  Cherry  Blossom  Lunch  -  S-Park 

Don Thomas  (Austin) 

Swearing in  of  Herb  Waters 

Mrs. Downs  of  Austin 

Cong. Walters 

Porter Parris  -  Houston 

Geo. McGhee 

Jack Fleischer 

Cong. Miller  -  Cal. 

Erick Johnson  -  Dallas 

Jack Krueger  (Dallas) 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* I f C P giv e fligh t number ; i f S P giv e owner . 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity , etc . 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

 
P-38 

Day Wednesda y 

Date Apri l 4 , 196 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

17 

18 

19 

20 

6:30p 

7:00 

7:30 

9:30 

Attended receptio n fo r Sen . Pastore' s daughter , Frances , R I Cherry Blosso m Princ e 

Attended receptio n fo r An n Ellington i n Ol d House Offic e Bldg . 

Mexican Embassy receptio n fo r Pres . an d Mrs . Alema n 

Crowned An n Lon g Missour i Cherr y Blosso m Princes s a t Army-Navy Clu b 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. la 


