( )	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
		DIARY			

Day Wednesday

Date April 4, 1962

The Vic	e Preside	ent b	eg <b>a</b> n l	nis day at (place). P-38	 •
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
NO.		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Bobby Baker	
2	10:30			Pres Aleman; Ambassador Carrillo Flores; Mike Guajardo	
3	11:35			Ed Clark	
4	12:00			VP opened Senate	
5	12:30p			Joint session	
6	1:30			Escorted Lynda at Cherry Blossom Lunch - S-Park	
7	4:00	t	Ld	Don Thomas (Austin)	
8	4:15	-		Swearing in of Herb Waters	
9	4:30			Mrs. Downs of Austin	
10	4:35	f		Cong. Walters	
11	4:38	f	Ld	Porter Parris - Houston	
12	4:40	t		Geo. McGhee	
13	4:42	f		Jack Fleischer	
14	5:00	f		Cong. Miller - Cal.	
15	5:05	t	Ld	Erick Johnson - Dallas	
16	5:10	f		Jack Krueger (Dallas)	
					 <del></del>

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

- TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
	:							
			( '					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

Day Wednesday

e Presid	ent be	gan h	is day at (place) P-38 April 4, 1962				
Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
	Lo	LD		Code			
6:30p			Attended reception for Sen. Pastore's daughter, Frances, RI Cherry Blossom Prince	s			
7:00			Attended reception for Ann Ellington in Old House Office Bldg.				
7:30			Mexican Embassy reception for Pres. and Mrs. Aleman				
9:30			Crowned Ann Long Missouri Cherry Blossom Princess at Army-Navy Club				
		ľ					
		l					
	7:00 7:30	Time f or Lo 6:30p 7:00 7:30	Time   Telephone f or t   Lo   LD	Telephone f or t  Lo LD  Activity (include visited by)*  Lo LD  Attended reception for Sen. Pastore's daughter, Frances, RI Cherry Blossom Princes  7:00 Attended reception for Ann Ellington in Old House Office Bldg.  7:30 Mexican Embassy reception for Pres. and Mrs. Aleman			